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B-BBEE Verified Company

AQRate has assessed and verified the relevant B-BBEE Elements of the above

AQRate

VERIFICATION

S E R:VELIE: EVS

ANNEXURE B

Subsidiary / Division / Entity
Creditlnnovation (Pty) Ltd

Echelon Private Client Solutions (Pty) Ltd
Emerald Risk Transfer (Pty) Ltd

Genbel Securities (Pty) Ltd

Glacier Advisory Services (Pty) Ltd

Glacier Financial Holdings (Pty) Ltd

Glacier Financial Solutions (Pty) Ltd

Glacier International Advisory Services (Pty) Ltd
Glacier Management Company (RF) (Pty) Ltd
Graviton Financial Partners (Pty) Ltd

Graviton Wealth Management (Pty) Ltd

H & L Underwriting Managers (Pty) Ltd

JaSure Financial Services (Pty) Ltd

Kingsmead Trust (Pty) Ltd

MiAdmin (Pty) Ltd

MiWay Group Holdings (Pty) Ltd

MiWay Insurance Limited

Mirabills Engineering Underwriting Managers (Pty) Ltd
NASASA Financial Services

Nelesco 569 (Pty) Ltd

Measured Entity
Certificate Number
Issue Date

Expiry Date

Williaw: Seuith

William Smith
Technical Signatory

to provide an i and

impartial opinion on the B-BBEE status of the enterprise, based on the Amended Financial Services Charter Sector Code (FS000 -
FS800), as well as the Broad-Based BEE Codes of Good Practice (Codes 000-600), as amended.

Registration

2013/210016/07

2009/003366/07

1998/025512/07

1977/002124/07

2010/023726/07

2000/000380/07

1999/025360/07

2011/009030/07

2000/012215/07

1998/025253/07

2000/029158/07

2010/025064/07

2016/486631/07

1865/000003/07

2009/003158/07

2007/017976/07

2007/026289/06

2006/018854/07

2019/157084/07

2006/017293/07

Sanlam Limited
SLI00522 - REV13
26 March 2021
25 March 2022

£Sanas
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